Race Date
May 19, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - PCRM
Team Score (Places)

Robyn Engman
Hudson Cole
Michael Engman
Catharine Krebs
Michael Keevican

a b~ WDN P
g o wnN b~

Team - Team VSDC
Team Score (Places)

16  Hope Nelson

17  William Nooter
15  Miles Harter

20 Lisa Sibblies

19 Destinee Scales
14  Jessica Carlson

OO WDN B

Team - PETA Peeps
Team Score (Places)

1 9 Chris Merrow

Results by Blue Cheetah Sports Timing Blue Cheetah 1

Run for the Animals
Final Team Results

5K
Class - ATeam A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
11
Reston VA F 5 5 22:41.9 22:41.9
Washington DC M 6 11 19:40.7 42:22.6
Reston VA M 12 23 21:11.7 1:03:34.3
Harpers Ferry WV F 19 42 29:35.6 1:33:10.0
Washington DC M 20 62 23:18.7 1:56:28.7
Finish Position - 2
141
Alexandria VA F 61 61 37:17.1 37:17.1
Washington, D.c. DC M 80 141 44:24.8 1:21:41.9
Washington DC M 81 222 44:25.0 2:06:07.0
Washington, Dc DC F 82 304 40:55.7 2:47:02.7
Silver Spring MD F 90 394 42:50.9 3:29:53.6
Silver Spring MD F 93 487 43:05.4 4:12:59.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.

Norfolk VA M 17 17 22:39.3 22:39.3

05/21/2024 06:29:31



Race Date
May 19, 2024

Bib No

Name

Run for the Animals
Final Team Results

5K

Class - G Team G

City

Team - Seven Oaks-Evanswood Citizens

48
46
47
49
50

a b~ WDN P

Team Score (Places)

Wesley Blenkinsop
Courtney Blenkinsop
Kailen Blenkinsop
Rachel Bowers
Zachary Patton

Team - Vegan Powered

60
61
65
68
70
66
62

~No ok WODN B

Team Score (Places)

Lauren Balotin
Stephanie D

Eric McRae

Claire Plante

Ben Shaberman
Scott Norris

Cynthia Eulate-Norris

Team - Rockville Vegans

44
43
39
40
38
41
45
42

00 ~NO Ok WN PP

Team Score (Places)

Erin Riley

Nivi Ravindra
Casey Dawkins
Emily Holcombe
Chris Crabtree
Molly Kogan
Sirirat Toomgum
Allison Medina

Team - Retta's Runners

34
35
32
232
231
33
36
37

O ~NO O WNBE

Team Score (Places)

Andrew Klem
Danielle Klem
Brian Cummings
Aidan Thompson
Wyatt Thompson
Keith Gilead
Lorraine Pollard
Patricia Thompson

15

Silver Spring MD
Silver Spring MD
Silver Spring MD
Silver Spring MD
Silver Spring MD

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

M 7
F 8
M 9
F 18
M 26

Finish Position -

15
Silver Spring MD F 4
Woodbine MD F 11
District Heights MD M 22
Vienna VA F 22
Washington DC M 31
Arlington WV M 83
Arlington WV F 94
Finish Position -

31

Takoma Park MD
Bethesda MD
Takoma Park MD
Rockville MD
Rockville MD
Rockville MD
Falls Church VA
Falls Church VA

44

Edgewater MD
Edgewater MS
Port Charlotte FL

Hyattsville MD
Union Bridge MD
Brookeville MD

Results by Blue Cheetah Sports Timing Blue Cheetah 2

F 10
F 21
M 29
F 39
M 60
F 67
F 81
F 83
Finish Position -

42
52
53
54
56
86
89

T Z

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
7 19:56.9 19:56.9
15 25:13.6 45:10.5
24 20:54.0 1:06:04.6
42 29:28.2 1:35:32.9
68 24:07.0 1:59:39.9
2
4 22:29.0 22:29.0
15 26:22.9 48:52.0
37 23:31.1 1:12:23.1
59 31:02.5 1:43:25.6
90 26:27.1 2:09:52.8
173 45:05.5 2:54:58.4
267 45:07.2 3:40:05.6
3
10 25:49.5 25:49.5
31 30:59.3 56:48.8
60 25:57.3 1:22:46.1
99 34:52.7 1:57:38.9
159 35:56.8 2:33:35.8
226 38:01.9 3:11:37.7
307 40:48.6  3:52:26.3
390 41:02.7 4:33:29.0
4
2 17:49.6 17:49.6
44 35:01.5 52:51.2
96 32:38.0 1:25:29.2
149 32:38.4 1:58:07.7
203 33:42.2 2:31:49.9
259 34:25.2 3:06:15.1
345 41:57.9 3:48:13.0
434 42:27.3 4:30:40.3

05/21/2024 06:29:31



Race Date
May 19, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Tommy Raskin Memorial
Team Score (Places)

55  Asa Lopatin
234  Kate Gould
58 Ryan Vogel
57  Gary Vogel
59  Susan Vogel

a b~ WDN P

Team - WeeWee's Biggest Fans

Team Score (Places)

230  Sonia Vasquez

74  Lenna Castro Marquez
229  Roxana Nasquez

73 Claudina Castro

77  Erick Herrera
227  Roxana Marquez

76  Delmy Gonzalez

~No ok WODN B

Team - Woodside Park Civic Association

Team Score (Places)

80  Anthony Flood

84  Shayna Wasserman
81  Daniel Levy

83  Helen Wasserman
82  Rachel Levy

aa B~ WDN P

Team - Baby Bear
Team Score (Places)

219  Karen Williamson
22 Priya Konings
21  Aisha Kane Washington
23  Juan Washington

A WN PR

Team - Goats and Does
Team Score (Places)
1 25 Annona Farello

28  Logan Makfinsky
29  Michael Makfinsky

w N

Results by Blue Cheetah Sports Timing Blue Cheetah 3

Run for the Animals
Final Team Results

5K
Class - G Team G
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
46
Charlottesville WV M 5 5 19:12.9 19:12.9
F 41 46 34:57.0 54:09.9
Washington DC M 48 94 31:43.3 1:25:53.2
Malvern PA M 66 160 37:41.3 2:03:34.6
Malvern PA F 75 235 40:01.5 2:43:36.1
Finish Position- 6
49
F 17 17 29:08.4 29:08.4
Silver Spring MD F 32 49 33:36.8 1:02:45.2
F 37 86 34:47.0 1:37:32.2
Silver Spring MD F 48 134 35:35.3 2:13:07.6
Silver Spring MD M 74 208 40:26.3 2:53:33.9
Gaithersburg MD F 78 286 40:28.0 3:34:01.9
Silver Spring MD F 85 371 41:45.1 4:15:47.1
Finish Position- 7
71
Silver Spring MD M 28 28 24:25.2 24:25.2
Silver Spring MD F 43 71 35:15.9 59:41.1
Silver Spring MD M 50 121 32:20.9 1:32:02.1
Silver Spring MD F 68 189 38:13.7 2:10:15.8
Silver Spring MD F 98 287 51:36.0 3:01:51.9
Finish Position - 8
71
Silver Spring MD F 35 35 34:17.8 34:17.8
Takoma Park MD F 36 71 34:32.0 1:08:49.8
Laurel MD F 59 130 37:11.4 1:46:01.2
Laurel MD M 64 194 37:10.7 2:23:12.0
Finish Position- 9
98
Silver Spring MD F 40 40 34:55.4 34:55.4
Rockville MD M 58 98 35:27.7 1:10:23.2
Rockville MD M 63 161 36:37.1 1:47:00.3

05/21/2024 06:29:32



Race Date
May 19, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Goats and Does

24
31
27
30
26

0N O O~

Team Score (Places)

Annecia Farello
Bern Romulus
Janet Makfinsky
Orion Makfinsky
Ivan Makfinsky

Run for the Animals
Final Team Results

5K
Class - G Team G
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position- 9

98
Silver Spring MD F 72 233 39:53.2 2:26:53.6
Rockville MD M 73 306 39:39.2  3:06:32.8
Rockville MD F 74 380 39:58.8 3:46:31.6
Montgomery Village M 76 456 42:52.8 4:29:24.5
Montgomery Village M 78 534 44:14.3 5:13:38.8
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